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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 02/14/26            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3778.00, Rider count = 98         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.463, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1322.30                      
     2D Time = 15.963, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1133.40                      
     3D Time = 16.463, Placings = 23, Pool = $  755.60                      
     4D Time = 16.963, Placings = 21, Pool = $  566.70                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.463 $528.92         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.514 $396.69         Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
   3rd 15.659 $264.46         Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy         
   4th 15.716 $132.23         Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
   5th 15.890                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   6th 15.921                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   7th 15.942                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Tfour Free Fortunes   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.974 $453.36         Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   2nd 15.997 $340.02         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   3rd 16.053 $226.68         Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
   4th 16.060 $113.34         Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
   5th 16.112                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Pie Eyed on Therocks  
   6th 16.133                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
   7th 16.135                 Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
   8th 16.141                 Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Duchess        
   9th 16.149                 Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
  10th 16.174                 Angie Hoss on Maxs Mel Dasher                 
  11th 16.192                 Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
  12th 16.221                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  13th 16.256                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Gj Miladys Fling       
  14th 16.273                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
Tie    16.273                 Jessica Hangs on Loaded With Style            
  16th 16.287                 Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
  17th 16.294                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  18th 16.323                 Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin        
  19th 16.369                 Kris Van Wyk on C Ya Soon                     
  20th 16.384                 Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
  21st 16.395                 Lisa Kisner on SpecialTresofWhiskey           
  22nd 16.417                 Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
  23rd 16.429                 Rose Hildebrandt on HVR Reddy To Win          
  24th 16.433                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
   1st 16.470 $264.46         Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
Tie    16.470 $264.46         Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   3rd 16.471 $151.12         Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
   4th 16.481 $ 75.56         Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   5th 16.485                 Toma Griffey on Cashing In on Hayday          
   6th 16.503                 Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            



   7th 16.575                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
   8th 16.618                 Laney Fulton on Streakin Justice              
   9th 16.635                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
Tie    16.635                 Rowan Gordon on Mr Red Hots                   
  11th 16.661                 Monique Hunsicker on Okie Spats               
  12th 16.683                 Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
  13th 16.687                 Serafina Huff on Mary NR                      
  14th 16.696                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  15th 16.700                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  16th 16.724                 Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
  17th 16.747                 Hannah Rupprecht on JS Karas Streak           
  18th 16.752                 Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
  19th 16.754                 Maddy Nichepor on TCR Soul on Fire            
  20th 16.786                 Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
  21st 16.862                 Carley Duensing on Stolis Colonel             
  22nd 16.874                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
  23rd 16.917                 Hadly Ureste on Genuine Mac Attack            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.984 $226.68         Ashley Bradbury on Aintlookinfortrouble       
   2nd 17.091 $170.01         Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
   3rd 17.185 $113.34         Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
   4th 17.186 $ 56.67         Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
   5th 17.187                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
   6th 17.434                 Mikiah Mermis on Cool Chics Lady 45           
   7th 17.720                 Braelyn Myers on Teryn It Up                  
   8th 17.771                 Rose Hildebrandt on Breezey                   
   9th 17.793                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  10th 17.869                 Kilia Gall on The Cats Reyvim                 
  11th 17.984                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  12th 18.223                 Serafina Huff on Barley Pop                   
  13th 18.435                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
  14th 18.576                 Britni Myers on Smoke a Little Brass          
  15th 18.610                 Calli Pleskac on TBARP Bucksfirewater         
  16th 18.704                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
  17th 18.715                 Piper Koerperich on Salute Blue Lady          
  18th 19.487                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
  19th 20.068                 Jessica Hangs on Paisley NR                   
  20th 21.904                 Nancy Rudeen on Full Moon Medley              
  21st 27.386                 Cheyenne Alstrom on Hulk NR                   
N/T    400.000                Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
N/T    400.000                Michelle DeBoer on Smokeeshow                 
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
N/T    415.762                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    415.840                Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
N/T    415.879                Neligh Robinson on Flashy Quick Chick         
N/T    416.097                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
N/T    416.108                Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Dually         
N/T    416.132                Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
N/T    416.308                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    416.311                Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
N/T    416.328                Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
N/T    416.388                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    416.402                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    416.684                Scout Hebbert on Tombstone NR                 
N/T    416.745                Neligh Robinson on SIXBEE 8109                
N/T    416.763                Jersey Voss on Bears Twist                    
N/T    416.803                Bailey Holle on Eds Lucky Drift Sun           
N/T    416.879                Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
N/T    416.935                Sage Glinn on Scotts Black Star               
N/T    417.711                Brenna Hoss on Pools Magic                    
N/T    418.124                Rowan Gordon on Okey Dokey Bear               
N/T    418.501                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    419.248                Monique Hunsicker on The Kash Is Mine         
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday Youth 3D                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   580.00, Rider count = 29         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.659, Placings = 10, Pool = $  290.00                      
     2D Time = 16.659, Placings =  9, Pool = $  174.00                      
     3D Time = 17.659, Placings =  3, Pool = $  116.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.659 $145.00              Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy    
   2nd 15.918 $ 87.00              Essential Haines on Skip Around 3        
   3rd 15.958 $ 58.00              Annie Hawkins on They Ban                



   4th 16.141                      Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Duchess   
   5th 16.191                      Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
   6th 16.192                      Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money      
   7th 16.287                      Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   8th 16.323                      Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin   
   9th 16.366                      Neligh Robinson on SIXBEE 8109           
  10th 16.503                      Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.683 $ 87.00              Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
   2nd 16.754 $ 52.20              Maddy Nichepor on TCR Soul on Fire       
   3rd 16.786 $ 34.80              Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
   4th 16.886                      Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               
   5th 16.904                      Kaisley Phipps on PLL Tough Gun          
   6th 16.981                      Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona  
   7th 17.143                      Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
   8th 17.184                      Adeline Hill on Flicken Fast             
   9th 17.503                      Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.331 $ 58.00              Kaisley Phipps on PX Ain't Seen Tag      
   2nd 18.435 $ 34.80              Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   3rd 21.908 $ 23.20              Huntlie Bedient on Betty NR              
N/T    400.000                     Braelyn Myers on Teryn It Up             
N/T    415.840                     Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
N/T    415.879                     Neligh Robinson on Flashy Quick Chick    
N/T    416.041                     Whitley Lessman on HP Slick Sally        
N/T    416.108                     Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Dually    
N/T    416.803                     Bailey Holle on Eds Lucky Drift Sun      
N/T    417.711                     Brenna Hoss on Pools Magic               
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   728.00, Rider count = 26         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.777, Placings =  3, Pool = $  436.80                      
     2D Time = 22.277, Placings = 10, Pool = $  291.20                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.777 $189.28         Annie Hawkins on They Ban                     
   2nd 21.122 $145.60         Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
   3rd 21.734 $101.92         Adeline Hill on Gumball NR                    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.721 $116.48         Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   2nd 23.057 $ 87.36         Eva Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal        
   3rd 23.737 $ 58.24         Britni Myers on Smoke a Little Brass          
   4th 23.969 $ 29.12         Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
   5th 24.292                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
   6th 25.737                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
   7th 26.072                 Hannah Rupprecht on JS Karas Streak           
   8th 26.186                 Kaisley Phipps on PLL Tough Gun               
   9th 28.895                 Whitley Lessman on HP Slick Sally             
  10th 34.641                 Rhett Duensing on Convincing Feeling          
SCR    400.000                Neligh Robinson on SIXBEE 8109                
SCR    400.000                BoDelle Koehler on Sky Made Me                
N/T    421.581                Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
N/T    422.620                Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
N/T    422.891                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    423.309                Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
N/T    423.487                Bailey Holle on Eds Lucky Drift Sun           
N/T    423.514                Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
N/T    425.545                Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona       
N/T    428.516                Kilia Gall on The Cats Reyvim                 
N/T    428.555                Maddy Nichepor on LF Willows Cash             
N/T    429.397                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    434.080                Carley Duensing on Stolis Colonel             
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3814.00, Rider count = 99         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.456, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1334.90                      
     2D Time = 15.956, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1144.20                      
     3D Time = 16.456, Placings = 16, Pool = $  762.80                      
     4D Time = 16.956, Placings = 24, Pool = $  572.10                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.456 $533.96         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 15.539 $400.47         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   3rd 15.567 $266.98         Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       



   4th 15.660 $133.49         Mackenzie McCuistion on Pie Eyed on Therocks  
   5th 15.707                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Tfour Free Fortunes   
   6th 15.738                 Abigail Olson on Dual Smooth Talker           
   7th 15.827                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   8th 15.830                 Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
   9th 15.880                 Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
  10th 15.926                 Kilia Gall on The Cats Reyvim                 
  11th 15.936                 Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Dually         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.972 $457.68         Jessica Wykert on Roach NR                    
   2nd 15.983 $343.26         Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
   3rd 15.999 $228.84         Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
   4th 16.011 $114.42         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   5th 16.018                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   6th 16.054                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   7th 16.066                 Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   8th 16.091                 Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
   9th 16.125                 Angie Hoss on Maxs Mel Dasher                 
  10th 16.128                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
  11th 16.152                 Kristy Walker on Guyz Sugar Whiskey           
  12th 16.205                 Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy         
  13th 16.210                 Rose Hildebrandt on HVR Reddy To Win          
  14th 16.217                 Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
  15th 16.258                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
  16th 16.305                 Monique Hunsicker on Okie Spats               
  17th 16.307                 Dakota Glinn on Black Moon Starlight          
  18th 16.310                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
  19th 16.318                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
  20th 16.323                 Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
  21st 16.363                 Trenda Fecht on A Fling In Malibu             
  22nd 16.364                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
  23rd 16.369                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  24th 16.391                 Jersey Voss on Bears Twist                    
  25th 16.442                 Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.459 $305.12         Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
   2nd 16.513 $228.84         Ashley Bradbury on Aintlookinfortrouble       
   3rd 16.531 $152.56         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Gj Miladys Fling       
   4th 16.536 $ 76.28         Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood                
   5th 16.548                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
   6th 16.582                 Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   7th 16.603                 Sage Glinn on Scotts Black Star               
   8th 16.680                 Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
   9th 16.685                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
  10th 16.737                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
  11th 16.747                 Hannah Rupprecht on JS Karas Streak           
  12th 16.828                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
  13th 16.834                 Stacey Hansen on Roczen                       
  14th 16.846                 Rose Hildebrandt on Breezey                   
  15th 16.881                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  16th 16.888                 Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Duchess        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.966 $228.84         Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
   2nd 16.970 $171.63         Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
   3rd 16.981 $114.42         Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   4th 17.044 $ 57.21         Jordan Sanders on This Chic Is Fire           
   5th 17.132                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   6th 17.136                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
   7th 17.152                 Gracie Downing on Moneys Quarter Moon         
   8th 17.158                 Mikiah Mermis on Cool Chics Lady 45           
   9th 17.205                 Serafina Huff on Mary NR                      
  10th 17.226                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  11th 17.353                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  12th 17.355                 Piper Koerperich on Salute Blue Lady          
  13th 17.368                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
  14th 17.459                 Harper Hansen on DHR Firewater Boy            
  15th 17.586                 Kris Van Wyk on C Ya Soon                     
  16th 17.794                 Serafina Huff on Barley Pop                   
  17th 17.822                 Kris Van Wyk on HVR Twisted Bullet            
  18th 18.098                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  19th 18.673                 Calli Pleskac on TBARP Bucksfirewater         
  20th 18.746                 Madison Macfee on Miss Rusty Deckabar         
  21st 19.566                 Monique Hunsicker on The Kash Is Mine         
  22nd 20.132                 Rowan Gordon on Okey Dokey Bear               
  23rd 23.769                 Laney Fulton on Streakin Justice              
  24th 30.647                 Michelle DeBoer on Smokeeshow                 
N/T    400.000                Cadence Koch on Frenchtacular Leader          
SCR    400.000                Cheyenne Alstrom on Hulk NR                   
N/T    400.000                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    415.392                Abigail Olson on Frenchmans Aces              



N/T    415.549                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    415.610                Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
N/T    415.663                Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
N/T    415.776                Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
N/T    416.080                Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
                                                                               
7:24 PM 02/15/26       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
N/T    416.122                Scout Hebbert on Tombstone NR                 
N/T    416.161                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
N/T    416.224                Bailey Holle on Eds Lucky Drift Sun           
N/T    416.341                Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
N/T    416.595                Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin        
N/T    416.600                Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
N/T    416.603                Rowan Gordon on Mr Red Hots                   
N/T    416.638                Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
N/T    416.646                Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
N/T    416.664                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    417.469                Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
N/T    417.694                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    418.003                Lisa Kisner on SpecialTresofWhiskey           
N/T    420.274                Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday Youth 3D                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   460.00, Rider count = 23         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.703, Placings =  9, Pool = $  230.00                      
     2D Time = 16.703, Placings =  7, Pool = $  138.00                      
     3D Time = 17.703, Placings =  1, Pool = $   92.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.703 $115.00              Essential Haines on Skip Around 3        
   2nd 15.830 $ 69.00              Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
   3rd 15.936 $ 46.00              Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Dually    
   4th 15.983                      Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   5th 16.205                      Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy    
   6th 16.310                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   7th 16.418                      Whitley Lessman on HP Slick Sally        
   8th 16.442                      Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal 
   9th 16.680                      Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.851 $ 69.00              Kaisley Phipps on PLL Tough Gun          
   2nd 16.888 $ 41.40              Rylan Swanson on Triangle Four Duchess   
   3rd 16.929 $ 27.60              Kaisley Phipps on PX Ain't Seen Tag      
   4th 16.969                      Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona  
   5th 16.970                      Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money      
   6th 17.132                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   7th 17.152                      Gracie Downing on Moneys Quarter Moon    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.000 $ 92.00              Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
N/T    400.000                     Huntlie Bedient on Betty NR              
N/T    415.848                     Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
N/T    416.224                     Bailey Holle on Eds Lucky Drift Sun      
N/T    416.595                     Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin   
N/T    416.638                     Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
N/T    417.667                     Zavier Trout on Explosive Tugboat        
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               C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sat Futurity Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.369, Placings =  6, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 17.369, Placings =  2, Pool = $  108.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.369 $ 97.20         Kris Van Wyk on C Ya Soon                     
   2nd 16.384 $ 64.80         Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
   3rd 16.470                 Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   4th 16.635                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
   5th 16.874                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
   6th 16.984                 Ashley Bradbury on Aintlookinfortrouble       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.704 $ 64.80         Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
   2nd 19.487 $ 43.20         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
N/T    400.000                Michelle DeBoer on Smokeeshow                 
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               C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sun Futurity Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.217, Placings =  6, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 17.217, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.217 $ 97.20         Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
   2nd 16.513 $ 64.80         Ashley Bradbury on Aintlookinfortrouble       
   3rd 16.582                 Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   4th 16.685                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Midnight Mess Around  
   5th 16.828                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
   6th 17.136                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.368 $ 64.80         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
   2nd 17.586 $ 43.20         Kris Van Wyk on C Ya Soon                     
   3rd 30.647                 Michelle DeBoer on Smokeeshow                 
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                C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sat Derby Sidepot             
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.192, Placings =  6, Pool = $  270.00                      
     2D Time = 16.942, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.192 $162.00         Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
   2nd 16.273 $108.00         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   3rd 16.395                 Lisa Kisner on SpecialTresofWhiskey           
   4th 16.481                 Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   5th 16.575                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
   6th 16.786                 Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
N/T    416.132                Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
N/T    416.311                Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
N/T    416.388                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
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                C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sun Derby Sidepot             
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 10         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.066, Placings =  6, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 16.816, Placings =  1, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.066 $108.00         Jordan Sanders on Brimmie On Firewater        
   2nd 16.128 $ 72.00         Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
   3rd 16.258                 Sandy McElreath on Jess Angel Nick Bar        
   4th 16.363                 Trenda Fecht on A Fling In Malibu             
   5th 16.442                 Sarah Schlachter on Streakn Lil Boonsmal      
   6th 16.548                 Kate Spaur DeVore on Jodys Takin Money        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.970 $120.00         Eva Schlachter on KT Guys Got Money           
N/T    416.600                Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
N/T    416.664                Mackenzie McCuistion on Playguns Mr Perry     
N/T    418.003                Lisa Kisner on SpecialTresofWhiskey           
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   350.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.463, Placings =  2, Pool = $  122.50                      
     2D Time = 15.963, Placings =  5, Pool = $  105.00                      
     3D Time = 16.463, Placings =  3, Pool = $   70.00                      
     4D Time = 16.963, Placings =  2, Pool = $   52.50                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.463 $ 73.50              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You          
   2nd 15.921 $ 49.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.149 $ 63.00              Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   



   2nd 16.221 $ 42.00              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   3rd 16.294                      Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack     
   4th 16.384                      Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo              
   5th 16.433                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.470 $ 42.00              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 16.696 $ 28.00              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   3rd 16.752                      Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.091 $ 31.50              Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006       
   2nd 17.984 $ 21.00              Jacky Roesener on Dani                   
N/T    415.762                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
N/T    416.402                     Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   325.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.456, Placings =  3, Pool = $  113.75                      
     2D Time = 15.956, Placings =  3, Pool = $   97.50                      
     3D Time = 16.456, Placings =  2, Pool = $   65.00                      
     4D Time = 16.956, Placings =  3, Pool = $   48.75                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.456 $113.75              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   2nd 15.539                      Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You          
   3rd 15.567                      Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.011 $ 97.50              Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack     
   2nd 16.018                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   3rd 16.217                      Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.459 $ 65.00              Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
   2nd 16.881                      Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.981 $ 48.75              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 17.136                      Marty Leach on Oak Barry                 
   3rd 18.098                      Jacky Roesener on Dani                   
N/T    415.610                     Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold       
N/T    416.341                     Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 27.835, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 27.835 $ 24.00              Tildyn Ureste on Daisey                  
   2nd 35.366 $ 16.00              Rodey Rupprecht on Karas Streak          
N/T    400.000                     Emerson Phipp on PLL Headin To Heaven    
N/T    418.742                     Rhett Duensing on Convincing Feeling     
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    20.00, Rider count = 2          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 33.195, Placings =  1, Pool = $   20.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 33.195 $ 20.00              Rodey Rupprecht on Karas Streak          
N/T    424.021                     Emerson Phipp on PLL Headin To Heaven    


